•	 Samsung LH351Z LEDS with high efficacy >115 Lm/W
•	 USA assembled product with quick warranty support
•	 Patented heat dissipation design for optimum efficiency
•	 National listing lab tested to IES standards with Type V 115 degree optic
•	 High lumen maintenance exceeds DOE requirements
•	 Photometric optic built over each LED for enhanced light distribution
•	 Clear prismatic polycarbonate lens for reduced hot spots
•	 Solid State with high-shock and vibration resistance

Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
                 *Adder Applies             **Adder Applies. Extended Lead Time Applies.                                                            Ordering Example: VVDAS201-5-S5C-PT-NM-1336-30S
Family CCT Optic Housing Finish Mount to Wall Mount to Fixture Shade
VVDAS201 30 - 3000K**
40 - 4000K**
50 - 5000K
S5C - Type V 115 Degree
          Clear Prismatic Lens
PT - Platinum RAL9006
BK - Black RAL9011**
RD - Red RAL3020**
WT - White RAL9016**
CS - Custom**
NM - No Mount
RM - Round Wall Mount*
SM - Square Oversized
Wall Mount*
(Specify mount color if
different from housing
finish)
NA - No Arm
1336 - Classic Hook Arm 36”*
1330 - Classic Hook Arm 30”*
2330 - Straight Arm 30”*
2324 - Straight Arm 24”*
2318 - Straight Arm 18”*
2312 - Straight Arm 12”*
3330 - Straight Offset Arm 30”*
3324 - Straight Offset Arm 24”*
4330 - Straight Rise Arm 30”*
5330 - Round Hook Arm 30”*
5324 - Round Hook Arm 24”*
5318 - Round Hook Arm 18”*
30S - 15.25” Aluminum
(Specify shade color if different
from housing finish)
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 3.19.18
COMMERCE GOOSENECK AB SERIES
Small Bell Shade and Multiple Mounting Options
LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
A20ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570
Dimensions, specifications, and
product pictures are subject to
change without notice.
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:
This luminaire is designed to replace HID lighting systems up to 175w
HID. This vapor resistant fixture can withstand extreme physical and
environmental abuse and is ideal for retail centers, industrial parks,
schools and universities, public transit and airports, office buildings and